
Oktoberkonkurrencen 2019

SENIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.40  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.402Lz+2T

In
fo

Anja CHARANIA GSF  46.30 -1.00 28.81 18.49 1  5

2F  0.18 0 21 1.802  1.98

FCCoSp4 -201 3.503 -0.12  3.38

2Lo 000 1.704  0.00  1.70

-2-3-3-0.38 2.745 2Fe+2T e  2.36

11  1.651 0.15 1.506 StSqB

7  2.10 -1.05 -5 -5 -52Lz  1.05

8  1.30  0.00 0  1.300 02S

9  2.00 -0.33 -1  1.670 -4CCoSp1

 20.04  18.49

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 4,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.75

 3.42 1.60 3,503,503,25Transitions

 3.67 1.60 4,003,753,25Performance

Composition 3,25 3,50 3,75 1.60  3.50

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 4,00 1.60  3.67

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.81

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.70 -0.60 -3 -4 -3

Ref 

 2.102F+1T+1Lo

In
fo

Sophie Frederikke GOMMESEN ESK  44.44  0.00 28.94 15.50 2  6

2Lz<< -0.28 -4 -5-5 0.602 <<  0.32

2F 000 1.803  0.00  1.80

2Lo 000 1.704  0.00  1.70

000 0.00 2.305 FSSp2  2.30

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  1.80  0.18 1 0 2StSq1  1.98

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

9  3.00 -0.10 -1  2.900 0CCoSp3

 16.30  15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 4,50

Factor 

 1.60  3.67

 3.50 1.60 4,003,253,25Transitions

 3.58 1.60 4,503,003,25Performance

Composition 3,50 3,25 4,25 1.60  3.67

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,00 4,50 1.60  3.67

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.94

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Oktoberkonkurrencen 2019

SENIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80 -0.72 -4 -4 -4

Ref 

 1.082F

In
fo

Caroline Sauer EILSØ RSK  43.94 -1.00 26.66 18.28 3  7

2S+2T+2Lo -0.85 -5 -5-5 4.302  3.45

2Lo<< -5-5-5 0.503 << -0.25  0.25

1A+2T 000 2.404  0.00  2.40

101 0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.60

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  1.80 -0.60 -3 -4 -32F  1.20

8  3.00 -0.10 0  2.900 -1FCCoSp3

9  2.10  0.00 0  2.100 0SSp3

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B10

 20.70  18.28

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.33

 3.17 1.60 3,253,003,25Transitions

 3.33 1.60 3,503,003,50Performance

Composition 3,50 3,25 3,25 1.60  3.33

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,25 3,50 1.60  3.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.66

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.11 1 0 1

Ref 

 1.812Lo

In
fo

Line Gundager JENSEN HSF  41.32 -1.00 25.47 16.85 4  2

2F+2T<< -0.72 -4 -4-4 2.202 <<  1.48

1Lz 111 0.603  0.06  0.66

FCSp2 001 2.304  0.08  2.38

000 0.00 3.105 2S+1Eu+2S  3.10

-5-5  0.90-5-0.90 1.806 2F

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  3.50  0.12 1  3.620 0CCoSp4

9  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0StSq1

 18.10  16.85

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,25 4,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.58

 3.00 1.60 3,503,002,50Transitions

 2.92 1.60 3,252,752,75Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 3,75 1.60  3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,00 3,50 1.60  3.17

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.47

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Oktoberkonkurrencen 2019

SENIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.702S+1T

In
fo

Cecilie Pentikainen CHRISTENSEN TSK  39.74  0.00 24.00 15.74 5  3

1A+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.602  1.60

2Lo -3-3-1 1.703 -0.40  1.30

CCoSp2 100 2.504  0.08  2.58

000 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

00  1.800 0.00 1.806 2F

7  1.80 -0.36 -1 -2 -32F  1.44

8  2.50 -0.08 0  2.420 -1FCCoSp2

9  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 16.50  15.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  3.08

 3.17 1.60 3,003,253,25Transitions

 2.75 1.60 2,503,002,75Performance

Composition 3,00 3,25 3,00 1.60  3.08

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 2,50 1.60  2.92

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.00

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.60 -0.04 -1 0 0

Ref 

 2.562T+2T

In
fo

Mejse Lund FRENO RSK  34.06 -2.00 23.20 12.86 6  4

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

2S -5-5-5 1.304 -0.65  0.65

000 0.00 1.605 SSp2  1.60

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.30 -0.65 -5  0.65-5 -52S

9  3.00 -0.40 -2  2.600 -2CCoSp3

 14.60  12.86

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 2,50 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  2.83

 2.67 1.60 2,752,253,00Transitions

 3.08 1.60 3,752,253,25Performance

Composition 3,00 2,50 2,75 1.60  2.75

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 2,25 3,75 1.60  3.17

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.20



Oktoberkonkurrencen 2019

SENIOR K2 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.80 -0.19 -4 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.612S<<+1T <<

In
fo

Vivian LETHOLM VSK  23.60  0.00 16.93 6.67 7  1

2T<< -0.19 -5 -5-4 0.402 <<  0.21

1A 0-2-1 1.103 -0.11  0.99

FCCoSp --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

000 0.00 1.405 1F+1Lo+1T  1.40

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  0.40 -0.17 -4 -4 -52S<< <<  0.23

8  1.60 -0.32 -2  1.28-2 -2FCSpB

9  1.50 -0.05 0  1.450 -1StSqB

 7.70  6.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 1.60  1.92

 2.08 1.60 2,501,752,00Transitions

 2.25 1.60 2,502,002,25Performance

Composition 2,25 1,75 2,25 1.60  2.08

Interpretation of the Music 2,25 2,00 2,50 1.60  2.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.93

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 25-10-2019 21:25:47


